DAN SHEFF ADULT/CHILD 2020 RESULTS

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH

PLACE
18T
T-2ND
T-2ND
T-2ND
T-5TH
T-5TH
T-7TH
T-7TH
T-9TH
T-9TH
T-9TH
12TH

PLACE
18T
T-2ND
T-2ND
T-4TH
T-4TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
T-10TH
T-10TH

PLACE

CHAMPIONSHIP FLIGHT

DON MCKAY
JOHN SHEFF
BRAD TYMAN
STEVE BECKMAN
JOHN COX

KYLE YOUNG

1ST FLIGHT

GREG SCHRECENGOST

SHANE MORRISON
MIKE STAFFORD
BRIAN POPPENBERG
MIKE MCNULTY
PAUL ANDERSON
TOM BRENNER
LEW CASTLE
STEVE KORBY
SCOTT FORREST
HOWARD DION
RICK STOWELL

2ND FLIGHT
SCOTT PATTEN
DICK BRENNER
BUTCH CAVANAUGH
BRUCE BAKER
AARON YOUNG
JERRY CRAN
KURT LAWRENCE
STEVE FREEMAN
JOHN BENSON
JARED WEHR
DENNY PELLETIER

3RD FLIGHT

ANTHONY MCKAY
ARICA SHEFF
BRAYDEN TYMAN
NATE BECKMAN
TOM COX
KARSON YOUNG

DEREK SCHRECENGOST

BRETT MORRISON
JIM STAFFORD

KEEGAN POPPENBERG

SAM MCNULTY
TYLER ANDERSON
MAXX BRENNER
ANDREW CASTLE
RYAN KORBY
BLAIR CHARTIER
KYLE DION

ADAM STOWELL

KARSON PATTEN
MAXX BRENNER
MARK CAVANAUGH
SAM BAKER
PETER YOUNG
DAVE CRAN
KYLE LAWRENCE
CHRIS FREEMAN
DEREK BENSON
ZEB WEHR

CORI PELLETIER

SCORE
130
131
135
137
139
140

SCORE
138
139
139
139
140
140
141
141
144
144
144
148

SCORE
141
144
144
146
146
147
148
149
150
153
153

SCORE



18T
2ND
3RD
T-4TH
T-4TH
T-4TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

PLACE
T-1ST
T-1ST

3RD
4TH
5TH
T-6TH
T-6TH
8TH
9TH
10TH
11TH
12TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
T-3RD
T-3RD
T-3RD
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH

PLACE
1ST

LOREN VAN

TRICIA MANAHAN
PAT WALSH

STEVE KORBY
BRUCE BERGSTEDT
DAVE ANDERSON
LIAM OLEARY

MIKE VAN

BRUCE BERGSTEDT

4TH FLIGHT

HARRY LAWRENCE JR

TIM KUNST

TIM MCCALL
BRUCE BERGSTEDT
DAN ROSEN

RICK LUKE

JOEL KORBY
KURT LAWRENCE
DAN TIMA

MARK TOLLERUD
BRUCE BECKER
STEVE LAWRENCE

5TH FLIGHT

GARY DEROSIER
TOM TYMAN
GERRY POLLARD
KERRY JUNTUNEN
KEVIN KANGAS
FRED PIANALTO
LUKE CARLSON
PAT ELLENA
KEITH COOK

6TH FLIGHT
RICK STOWELL

MICHAEL VAN
RYAN MANAHAN
JACOB WALSH
ANDREW KORBY
BEN BERGSTEDT
MASON ANDERSON
LIAM OLEARY JR
LOREN VAN

ERIK BERGSTEDT

COLE LAWRENCE
CARISSA KUNST
COLLIN YOUNG
COREY MILBRANDT
PARIS ROSEN
JUSTIN LUKE
MAKENZIE KORBY
JARID LAWRENCE
EASTON TIMA
CONNOR TOLLERUD
KYLE BECKER
GRAYSON RUSS

JOHN DEROSIER
ZACH TYMAN
GRANT BIEBL
SARAH JUNTUNEN
ADAM KANGAS
CURT PIANALTO
NOAH BENDER
COOPER ELLENA
MATT COOK

CONNOR STOWELL

149
150
152
153
153
153
155
155
158

SCORE
150
150
153
154
157
158
158
159
160
161
162
165

SCORE
156
157
158
158
158
161
162
164
174

SCORE
152



2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

PLACE
T-1ST
T-1ST
T-1ST

4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH

PLACE
1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

HARRY LAWRENCE JR
STEVE LAWRENCE

JESSE DUGGER
KEN YOUNG

RAY TATRO
GENE PELLETIER
JOE STEINERT

7TH FLIGHT
JORDAN JENSEN
DUSTIN NELSON
ERIC LUNDBERG
DON UNZEN
BRENT FESTER
GENE PELLETIER
TONIA JAKUBEK

8TH FLIGHT
JORDAN JENSEN
DOM JAKUBEK
BILL STOEKE
SUE LAWRENCE
PAUL GILLUND

CHARLIE LAWRENCE
TONY GAND

DAMIEN MARTIN
ABIGAIL STEINERT
ROB TATRO

AHNA JOHKINEN
JULI STEINERT

AVERY JENSEN
KAILEY NELSON
KALEB LUNDBERG
SCOTT UNZEN
JENNA FESTER
MARY PELLETIER
DYLAN DOHERTY

QUINTEN JENSEN
MAYA JAKUBEK
STACY NELSON
ALYSSA LAWRENCE
BEN GILLUND

164
165
166
169
170
172
174

SCORE
178
178
178
179
181
184
188

SCORE
187
191
198
204
216



